g Marilyn Brown
T

IT IS NOW TIME TO ANNOUNCE NEXT WEEKS GUEST AUTHORS IN
"THE INTERROGATION ROOM"!I!! PLEASE WELCOME.....
SUNDAY

"SUPER SUNDAY- INTERROGATION WITH A TWIST"
Michele Wise Wright@12p.m., KF Johnson Author@2p.m., Aletta
Hodges@4p.m. and Sherrod Tunstall@6p.m.

MONDAY
lammissradiance Author@g6p.m.
Author Johnny Jay@7p.m.

TUESDAY
Ron Bestseller Brown@6p.m.
London Starr@7p.m.

WEDNESDAY
Jasmine Johnson@7p.m.

THURSDAY
Quisha Dynae@6p.m.
Antoinette Cooper { ANIQUE)@7p.m.

FRIDAY
Aryanna Author@7p.m.

COME MEET THE AUTHOR BEHIND THE PEN RIGHT HERE ON
"SLYCE THE BOOK CLUB"!I!!
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